
 1252 

 5
15

 

 94 

18 KW,  32A, 400V
3L+N+PE,6h,
L=2m

 7
8 

 650 

0431 
 

 3
50

 

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

3 4 65

GEWICHT: 166

Art. Nr. EBDHD
ZEICHNUNGSNR.

GEZEICHNET

MASSSTAB:1:12

24.06.2015
PRODUKTION

Elektro Bratplatte HOKKAIDO 
BENENNUNG:

A4

NAME

BLATT 1 VON 1

DATUM

R.Kh.
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